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Attendance Roster

Meeting Title: CMS Exercise Series Tabletop Exercise

Meeting Location: Roanoke

Meeting Date: January 14, 2026

First Name Last Name Email Organization Signature

Alayna Hubble ahubble@vhha.com SVHC L g\ﬁf%\.{w\m\m \
Alexander Holcomb aholcomb@friendship.us Salem Health and Rehabilitation Center

Amanda Powers amanda.powers@springtreehealthrehab.com Springtree Health & Rehabilitation Center ) /

Amber Tejeda amber.tejeda@berkshirehealthrehab.com Berkshire Health and Rehabilitation Center ggk

Amber Hawks amber.hawks@freseniusmedicalcare.com Fresenius - North Roanoke

Amy Ferguson amy.ferguson@horizonbh.org Horizon Behavioral Health - Bower/Warren

Amy Overstreet aoverstreet@sclybg.com Surgery Center of Lynchburg

Andrew Sanders asanders@starcityrehab.com Star City Rehabilitation and Nursing

April Duffey aduffey@vistareye.com Roanoke Valley Center for Sight - Salem

Beverly Hill Beverly. Hill@vdh.virginia.gov VDH \\N\\A\\\.\TN‘J \\\\\\N\\
Brittany Lockard brittany.lockard@freseniusmedicalcare.com Fresenius - Montgomery and New River

Charlotte Nebraski cnebraski@sclybg.com Surgery Center of Lynchburg $ \A\ﬂv\\\bx 7 \TN A
Christy Parker cparker@sclybg.com Surgery Center of Lynchburg

David Unroe david.unroe@kissito.org Brian Center of Alleghany

David McKinney david.mckinney@kissito.org Mulberry Creek Nursing and Rehab Center

Donna Wallace donna.wallace@freseniusmedicalcare.com Fresenius: Friendship Manor Dialysis Unit

Greggory Skeens gskeens@vhha.com SVHC

Howard Parrish fmmmtd@francisctr.com Francis Marion Manor Health & Rehabilitation

Jeana Brooks Jeana.Brooks@freseniusmedicalcare.com Fresenius - Montgomery and New River

Jeff McKinney jmckinney@vhha.com SVHC

Jennifer Rowe Green jennifer.rowegreen@fmc-na.com Fresenius - New River

Jessica Ashwell jessica.ashwell@freseniusmedicalcare.com Fresenius - North Roanoke

Jonathan Caudill jonathan.caudill@kissito.org Brian Center Health Rehab-Fincastle
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Julianne Wingfield jwingfield@sclybg.com Surgery Center of Lynchburg

Koby Johnsan koby.johnson@kissito.org Mulberry Creek Nursing and Rehab Center

Kylie Cottrell kcottrell@sclybg.com Surgery Center of Lynchburg

Lavar Pinchback lIp300@gmail.com Kings Grant Retirement Community

Lisa Craft lisa.craft2@hcahealthcare.com Blue Ridge Sugery Center

Lori Sweeney LSweeney@wclynchburg.org Westminster-Caterbury of Lynchburg

Mary Alley malley@vhha.com SVHC

Melinda Mathews mmathews@vistareye.com Roanoke Valley Center for Sight - Roanoke

Melissa Stafford michelle.short@freseniusmedicalcare.com Fresenius - Crystal Springs

Melissa Ellis melissa.ellis@freseniusmedicalcare.com Fresenius - South Roanoke

Michele Hylton Michele.Hylton@hcahealthcare.com LewisGale Hospital Alleghany

Michelle Short michelle.short@freseniusmedicalcare.com Fresenius - Crystal Springs

Mike Coffman michael.coffman@springtreehealthrehab.com Springtree Health & Rehabilitation Center
Cotton mitzi.cotton@freseniusmedicalcare.com Fresenius - Blue Ridge

Pam Ray pamela.ray@vdh.virginia.gov VDH

Rhonda Wilson Rhonda.Wilson@freseniusmedicalcare.com Fresenius - South Roanoke

Robert Hawkins rhawkins@vhha.com VHHA

Rodney Taylor rtaylor@kingsgrant.cc Kings Grant Retirement Community

Tabitha Matherly tabitha.matherly @kissito.org

Tashina Adams Tashina.Adams@friendship.us Friendship Health and Rehab Center - North
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